Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Harris - (940592) - Poole SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.79
33.09
33.11
33.17
33.21
33.31
33.39
33.60
33.77
33.78
33.79
33.83
33.94
34.25
34.28
34.47
34.56
34.78
35.58
36.29
36.35
36.58
37.00
37.20
37.22

37.32

nna Nz

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

411
399
399
397
395
392
389
382
376
375
375
374
370
360
359
353
351
344
321
303
301
296
286
281
281
278

Round

T

I M

Date

03/02/19
03/02/19
25/11117
21/04/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
27/10/18
08/04/17
01/07/17
26/02/17
17/12/16
16/06/18
28/10/17
26/11/16
15/07/17
26/02/17
02/04/17
1911117
01/10/16
02/07/16
20/02/16
24/10/15
31/10/15
28/11/15
18/07/15
07/05/16

A4 Inn4E

Meet

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet

Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Poole Club Championships 2018

Poole Season Starter 2017

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Poole Club Championships

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Poole Super Sprints

Poole Super Sprints

Poole Season Starter 2016

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Poole Super Sprints

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Pmemnt Aniinte. AOA ANAE limemin A DAAA AT

Venue

Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Millield
Littledown
Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bristol

Poole
Dorchester
Poole

Poole
Bournemouth
Poole

Poole

Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Poole
Millfield
Littledown
Poole

Poole

[T PPN,

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Level

4
4

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



ov.u/
39.08
39.99
40.08
40.19
41.56
42.01
42.29
43.38
44.72
45.26
45.59
45.68
49.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.79
33.09
33.39
33.83
33.17
33.21
33.31
33.11
34.78
33.94
34.28
33.77
33.60
34.56
33.78
34.47
33.79
34.25
35.58
36.29
37.32
36.35
37.20
37.00
36.58
37.22
40.08

39.07
40.19
39.08
42.01
41.56
39.99
43.38
42.29

45.26

Copyright 2024

242
226
225
223
201
195
191
177
162
156
152

119

WA Pts

411
399
389
374

399
344
370
359
376

351
375
353
375
360
321
303
278
301

286
296
281
225
242
223
242
195
201
226
177
191
156

Round

F

m m I

U107 10
15/11/14
02/03/14
28/03/15
14/12/14
05/04/14
27/07/14
16/11/13
01/12/13
13/10/13
19/10/13
06/04/13
03/03/13

15/12/12

Date

03/02/19
03/02/19
27/10/18
16/06/18
21/04/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
2511117
19111117
28/10/17
15/07/17
01/07/17
08/04/17
02/04/17
26/02/17
26/02/17
17/12/16
26/11/16
01/10/16
02/07/16
07/05/16
20/02/16
28/11/15
31/10/15
24/10/15
18/07/15
28/03/15

01/03/15
14/12/14
15/11/14
27/07/14
05/04/14
02/03/14
01/12/13
16/11/13
19/10/13

DUISEL LUUIILY ADA £U 1D 1HIETAIEU DAUUAILS
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
City of Southampton Splash Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
West Dorset Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Meet

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018

Poole Club Championships 2018

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Poole Super Sprints

Poole Season Starter 2017

Poole Club Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet

Poole Super Sprints

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Poole Season Starter 2016

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole Super Sprints

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
West Dorset Christmas Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet

Liteuuwn
Millfield
Littledown
Bournemouth
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Littledown
Littledown

Bournemouth

Venue

Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Poole

Millield
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Poole
Dorchester
Poole
Littledown
Bournemouth
Poole
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bristol

Poole

Poole
Littledown
Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Poole

Poole

Bournemouth

Littledown
Southampton
Millfield
Southampton
Bournemouth
Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth

Portsmouth

SRe
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Poole

Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll

PagsZ/3

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



44.72
45.59
45.68

49.47

Copyright 2024

162
152
152
119

13/10/13
06/04/13
03/03/13
15/12/12

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown

Bournemouth

Page 3/3
g3

Bourmth Coll

Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



