Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Harris - (940592) - Poole SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
32.79	411	F	03/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
33.09	399	Н	03/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
33.11	399	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
33.17	397	F	21/04/18	Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet	Millield	Poole	3
33.21	395	F	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
33.31	392	Н	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
33.39	389	F	27/10/18	Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018	Dorchester	Poole	3
33.60	382	F	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
33.77	376	Н	01/07/17	Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017	Littledown	Poole	3
33.78	375	F	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
33.79	375	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Poole	3
33.83	374	F	16/06/18	Poole Club Championships 2018	Poole	Poole	4
33.94	370	F	28/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
34.25	360	F	26/11/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
34.28	359	F	15/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
34.47	353	Н	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
34.56	351	F	02/04/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
34.78	344	F	19/11/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
35.58	321	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Poole	3
36.29	303		02/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
36.35	301		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
36.58	296	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
37.00	286	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
37.20	281		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
37.22	281		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
37.32	278	F	07/05/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
right 202	4		04 /00/4E	Develop County ACA 2015 Interested DACCATE	Littledown	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

აშ.07	44 4		U1/U3/13	Dursel County ASA 2013 Interated DAGCATS	Littledown	DOULTHUL COIL	Page 2 / 3
39.08	242	F	15/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
39.99	226		02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
40.08	225		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
40.19	223	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Bourmth Coll	3
41.56	201		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
42.01	195	F	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton		3
42.29	191		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
43.38	177		01/12/13	West Dorset Christmas Open Meet	Dorchester	Bourmth Coll	3
44.72	162		13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
45.26	156	F	19/10/13	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet	Portsmouth	Bourmth Coll	3
45.59	152		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
45.68	152		03/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
49.47	119		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.79	411	F	03/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
33.09	399	Н	03/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Poole	2
33.39	389	F	27/10/18	Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018	Dorchester	Poole	3
33.83	374	F	16/06/18	Poole Club Championships 2018	Poole	Poole	4
33.17	397	F	21/04/18	Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet	Millield	Poole	3
33.21	395	F	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
33.31	392	Н	04/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
33.11	399	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
34.78	344	F	19/11/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
33.94	370	F	28/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
34.28	359	F	15/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
33.77	376	Н	01/07/17	Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017	Littledown	Poole	3
33.60	382	F	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
34.56	351	F	02/04/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
33.78	375	F	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
34.47	353	Н	26/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
33.79	375	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Poole	3
34.25	360	F	26/11/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
35.58	321	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Poole	3
36.29	303		02/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
37.32	278	F	07/05/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
36.35	301		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
37.20	281		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
37.00	286	F	31/10/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
36.58	296	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
37.22	281		18/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
40.08	225		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
39.07	242		01/03/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
40.19	223	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Bourmth Coll	3
39.08	242	F	15/11/14	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
42.01	195	F	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton		3
41.56	201		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
39.99	226		02/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
43.38	177		01/12/13	West Dorset Christmas Open Meet	Dorchester	Bourmth Coll	3
42.29	191		16/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
45.26	156	F	19/10/13	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet	Portsmouth	Bourmth Coll	3

44.72	162	13/10/13	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	Page 3 / 3
45.59	152	06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
45.68	152	03/03/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
49.47	119	15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS